LH7A400 CARD ENGINE
APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT KITS BSPS & SOFTWARE SYSTEM ON MODULES PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT SERVICES
© 2004 LOGIC PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT  411 WASHINGTON AVE N SUITE 101 MINNEAPOLIS MN 55401 TEL:612.672.9495 FAX: 612.672.9489 WWW.LOGICPD.COM
The LH7A400 Card Engine is a compact, product-ready hardware and software solution for
developing embedded products with less time, less cost, less risk ... more innovation.
CUSTOMER SUPPORT
Logic provides technical support
for Application Development

Production Quality Software
Engineering Support
ORDERING INFORMATION
ZoomTM Starter Development Kit
(Model # SDK-LH7A400-10-6416)
APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT KITS BSPS & SOFTWARE SYSTEM ON MODULES PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT SERVICES
© 2004 LOGIC PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT  411 WASHINGTON AVE N SUITE 101 MINNEAPOLIS MN 55401 TEL:612.672.9495 FAX: 612.672.9489 WWW.LOGICPD.COM
PN: 70000028 Rev F
System on Module Block Diagram
Actual size (60.2mm x 67.8 mm)
Standard System on Module Confi guration
Logic Model Number SDRAM Nor Flash (MB) NAND Flash (MB) Ethernet Audio Touch Temp. Rating
CENGLH7A400-10-400BC 32 0 0 - - Y 0 to 70 deg C
CENGLH7A400-10-403EC 32 16 0 - Y Y 0 to 70 deg C
CENGLH7A400-10-402HC 32 8 0 Y Y Y 0 to 70 deg C
CENGLH7A400-10-503HC 64 16 0 Y Y Y 0 to 70 deg C
CENGLH7A400-10-504HC 64 32 0 Y Y Y 0 to 70 deg C
CENGLH7A400-10-402HI 32 8 0 Y Y Y -40 to 85 deg C
CENGLH7A400-10-504HI 64 32 0 Y Y Y -40 to 85 deg C
Please contact Logic for custom confi gurations and availability
System on Module Advantage: Less time, less cost, less risk ... More Innovation
Zoom™ Starter Development